
Resultat Gävligfälten 2013

Plac. Namn: Förening: Klass: Resultat: Summa: Poäng: Std. Pris

1 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK C3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 46 / 22 9 S 350 kr
2 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK C3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 46 / 22 7 S 250 kr
3 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PK C3 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 45 / 21 8 S 200 kr
4 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK C3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 45 / 21 7 S 150 kr
5 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK C3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 44 / 22 9 S 150 kr
6 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK C3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 44 / 22 9 S 100 kr
7 Fredrik Pehrson Ljusdals PK C3 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 44 / 22 5 S 100 kr
8 David Lindström Bollnäs PSK C3 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 44 / 22 2 S
9 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK C3 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 44 / 21 6 S

10 Larsa Dehlin Söderhamn PSK C3 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 43 / 22 4 B
11 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK C3 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 43 / 21 7 B
12 Patrik Manlig Gävle PK C3 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 43 / 21 6 B
13 Falk-Sebastian Kühn Orsa PSK C3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 42 / 22 13 B
14 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamn PSK C3 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 42 / 22 2 B
15 Bo Simu Sandvikens PSK C3 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 42 / 21 4 B
16 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamn PSK C3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 41 / 22 4 B
17 Christer Eriksson Sandvikens PSK C3 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 4 41 / 21 4 B
18 Matthias Dahlström Forsa PK C3 6 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 41 / 21 3 B
19 Anna Nilsson Forsa PK C3 6 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 41 / 21 0 B
20 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK C3 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 40 / 21 1
21 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK C3 6 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 40 / 20 0
22 Christer Algotsson Söderhamn PSK C3 6 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 5 39 / 18 6
23 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK C3 6 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 5 39 / 18 0
24 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK C3 6 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 5 37 / 21 0
25 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK C3 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 36 / 21 1
26 Clas Olsson Bollnäs PSK C3 1 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 36 / 20 2
27 Robert Jonsson Forsa PK C3 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 36 / 20 2
28 Ann-Kristin Jansson Håtuna PSSK C3 0 / 0 2 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 5 34 / 19 4
29 P-O Persson Forsa PK C3 6 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 5 33 / 19 4



Plac. Namn: Förening: Klass: Resultat: Summa: Poäng: Std. Pris

1 Stefan Dahlstedt Falu Sport & Psk C2 6 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 42 / 21 0 B 350 kr
2 Stefan Zachrisson Gävle PK C2 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 41 / 22 7 B 250 kr
3 Thomas Ström Grängesbergs PK C2 6 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 4 40 / 19 0 150 kr
4 Björn Arnason Håtuna PSSK C2 6 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 4 39 / 19 0 100 kr
5 Per-Erik Martin Uppsala Handeldvappenförening C2 5 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 4 38 / 21 5 100 kr
6 Lars Norin Stråtjära PSG C2 5 / 2 0 / 0 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 38 / 19 0
7 Arne Johansson Sandvikens PSK C2 5 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 36 / 21 1
8 Jonny Arbinger Sandvikens PSK C2 5 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 4 36 / 21 1
9 Tommy Rosencrantz Falu Sport & Psk C2 5 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 5 36 / 20 0

10 Martin Råsbo Råsbo PSK C2 6 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 4 32 / 19 8
11 Johnny Sjöberg Falu Sport & Psk C2 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 32 / 19 5
12 Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF C2 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 4 32 / 18 5
13 Irene Forsell Gävle PK C2 5 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 5 31 / 18 4
14 Magnus Berglind Sandvikens PSK C2 6 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 1 2 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 3 31 / 15 0
15 Per Svedo Leksands PK C2 4 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 29 / 18 0
16 Ashot Pouzsadanyan Österåkers Skyttecenter C2 6 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 4 28 / 17 1
17 Kenneth Enberg Bollnäs PSK C2 6 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 27 / 17 4
18 Tony Holst Gävle PK C2 5 / 2 4 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 27 / 16 5
19 Ingela Manlig Gävle PK C2 5 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 3 2 / 2 0 / 0 0 / 0 5 / 3 3 / 3 20 / 14 0

1 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport & Psk C1 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 42 / 21 4 B 300 kr
2 Marcus Björkman Upsala Sportskytteklubb C1 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 39 / 21 11 200 kr
3 Oskar Bergström Västerås PS C1 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 39 / 20 3 100 kr
4 Daniel Eriksson Håtuna PSSK C1 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 4 37 / 21 5
5 Martin Näslund Västerås PS C1 5 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 5 37 / 20 6
6 Stig Rudeholm Gävle PK C1 6 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 36 / 19 4
7 Christofer Molén Österåkers Skyttecenter C1 5 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 34 / 20 3
8 Anna Sjögren Ballongberget C1 6 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 34 / 18 2
9 Stefan Westberg Österåkers Skyttecenter C1 3 / 1 1 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 5 29 / 17 0

10 Viktor Persson Falu Sport & Psk C1 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 4 28 / 17 3
11 Elin Polvi Västerås PS C1 4 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 26 / 16 2
12 Malin Högberg Österåkers Skyttecenter C1 4 / 2 0 / 0 3 / 3 2 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 0 / 0 2 / 2 13 / 10 0
13 Samuel Reyes Österåkers Skyttecenter C1 4 / 2 3 / 2 0 / 0 0 / 0 4 / 1 2 / 2 0 / 0 0 / 0 13 / 7 4



Plac. Namn: Förening: Klass: Resultat: Summa: Poäng: Std. Pris

1 Curt Johansson Atlas Copco PK Vy 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 43 / 22 3 B 200 kr
2 Roland Persson Falu Sport & Psk Vy 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 42 / 22 5 B
3 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo Psk Vy 6 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 37 / 21 1
4 Göran Nordh Stråtjära PSG Vy 1 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 3 27 / 17 4

1 Knut Bratberg Sandvikens PSK Vä 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 43 / 22 2 B 150 kr
2 Hans Andersson Västerås PS Vä 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 40 / 21 2
3 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo Psk Vä 5 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 38 / 19 6

Utom tävlan:
Robert Maltanski Gävle PK C1 6 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 4 31 / 18 0
Samuel Åslund Gävle PK C1 5 / 2 0 / 0 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 28 / 16 0
Jonas Lind Gävle PK C1 6 / 2 0 / 0 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 1 0 / 0 3 / 2 5 / 4 24 / 13 0

1 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK B3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 46 / 22 10 S 300 kr
2 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamn PSK B3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 46 / 22 8 S 200 kr
3 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK B3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 46 / 22 8 S 150 kr
4 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK B3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 45 / 22 9 B 100 kr
5 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK B3 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 44 / 22 14 B
6 Fredrik Pehrson Ljusdals PK B3 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 44 / 22 13 B
7 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK B3 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 44 / 22 9 B
8 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamn PSK B3 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 44 / 21 7 B
9 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK B3 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 5 43 / 22 1

10 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK B3 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 41 / 22 6
11 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo Psk B3 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 39 / 22 3
12 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK B3 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 39 / 21 5
13 Matthias Dahlström Forsa PK B3 6 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 39 / 20 5
14 Clas Olsson Bollnäs PSK B3 6 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 5 39 / 19 0
15 Ann-Kristin Jansson Håtuna PSSK B3 6 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 5 36 / 22 2

1 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo Psk B2 6 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 36 / 18 5 150 kr
3 Arne Johansson Sandvikens PSK B2 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 34 / 20 2
4 Tommy Jansson Håtuna PSSK B2 6 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 1 2 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 5 27 / 17 0

1 Anna Sjögren Ballongberget B1 5 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 2 0 / 0 5 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 25 / 16 3 100 kr



Plac. Namn: Förening: Klass: Resultat: Summa: Poäng: Std. Pris

1 Christer Eriksson Sandvikens PSK R3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 47 / 22 19 S 350 kr
2 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK R3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 47 / 22 12 S 250 kr
3 David Lindström Bollnäs PSK R3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 46 / 22 6 S 200 kr
4 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK R3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 46 / 22 5 S 150 kr
5 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamns PSK R3 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 45 / 22 10 B 100 kr
6 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK R3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 45 / 21 22 B 100 kr
7 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns PSK R3 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 45 / 21 14 B
8 Bo Simu Sandvikens PSK R3 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 43 / 22 3 B
9 Curt Johansson Atlas Copco PK R3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 43 / 21 10 B

10 Christer Algotsson Söderhamn PSK R3 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 43 / 21 8 B
11 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK R3 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 42 / 22 10 B
12 Hans Andersson Västerås PS R3 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 3 42 / 20 5 B
13 Anna Nilsson Forsa PK R3 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 41 / 20 8 B
14 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK R3 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 40 / 22 13
15 Fredrik Pehrson Ljustals PK R3 6 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 40 / 21 7
16 Falk-Sebastian Kühn Orsa PSK R3 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 2 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 4 40 / 19 11
17 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSK R3 5 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 39 / 21 0
18 Roland Persson Falu Sport & Psk R3 5 / 2 5 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 37 / 20 12
19 Matthias Dahlström Forsa PK R3 3 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 37 / 19 18
20 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK R3 5 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 37 / 19 9
21 Niklas Björkman Upsala Sportskytteklubb R3 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 3 37 / 18 4
22 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PK R3 6 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 1 / 1 36 / 17 10
23 Hans Granath Västerås PS R3 6 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 35 / 21 3
24 P-O Persson Forsa PK R3 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 4 35 / 18 11
25 Robert Jonsson Forsa PK R3 4 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 1 2 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 4 35 / 17 12
26 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK R3 4 / 1 1 / 1 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 32 / 18 0



Plac. Namn: Förening: Klass: Resultat: Summa: Poäng: Std. Pris

1 Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF R2 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 39 / 21 14 300 kr
2 Stefan Dahlstedt Falu Sport & PSK R2 5 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 4 38 / 20 6 200 kr
3 Rickard Pettersson Gävle PK R2 6 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 5 37 / 22 11 100 kr
4 Tommy Rosencrantz Falu Sport & PSK R2 4 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 37 / 22 6
5 Arne Johansson Sandvikens PSK R2 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 36 / 17 14
6 Per Svedo Leksands PK R2 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 35 / 19 5
7 Tony Holst Gävle PK R2 6 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 34 / 17 0
8 Johnny Sjöberg Falu Sport & PSK R2 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 3 33 / 19 5
9 Kenneth Enberg Bollnäs PSK R2 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 1 5 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 2 28 / 15 8

10 Jonny Arbinger Sandvikens PSK R2 2 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 26 / 15 11
11 Ashot Pouzsadanyan Österåkers Skyttecenter R2 2 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 21 / 14 2

1 Oskar Bergström Västerås PS R1 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 5 40 / 22 11 200 kr
2 Daniel Eriksson Håtuna PSSK R1 3 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 27 / 16 7
3 Stefan Westberg Österåkers Skyttecenter R1 5 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 3 2 / 1 2 / 2 25 / 14 5
4 Samuel Reyes Österåkers Skyttecenter R1 2 / 1 0 / 0 2 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 3 11 / 10 0



Plac. Namn: Förening: Klass: Resultat: Summa: Poäng: Std. Pris

1 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK A3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 47 / 22 12 S 300 kr
2 Curt Johansson Atlas Copco PK A3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 47 / 22 8 S 200 kr
3 Hans Granath Västerås PS A3 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 46 / 22 14 S 150 kr
4 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK A3 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 45 / 22 10 B 100 kr
5 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PK A3 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 44 / 22 16 B
6 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK A3 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 44 / 22 12 B
7 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK A3 6 / 2 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 44 / 21 15 B
8 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK A3 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 44 / 21 10 B
9 Roland Persson Falu Sport & PSK A3 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 43 / 22 8 B

10 Niklas Björkman Upsala Sportskytteklubb A3 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 1 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 43 / 20 13 B
11 Bo Simu Sandvikens PSK A3 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 38 / 15 19
12 Jon Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK A3 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 1 6 / 4 3 / 3 36 / 17 12
13 Christofer Molén Österåkers Skyttecenter A3 2 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 1 4 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 5 35 / 19 7
14 Robert Jonsson Forsa PK A3 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 4 35 / 17 13
15 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK A3 6 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 4 33 / 18 1
16 Falk-Sebastian Kühn Orsa PSK A3 6 / 2 5 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 4 31 / 16 10

1 Gjörn Arnason Håtuna PSSK A2 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 44 / 22 5 B 300 kr
2 Stefan Zachrisson Gävle PK A2 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 37 / 21 7 200 kr
3 Knut Bratberg Sandvikens PSK A2 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 37 / 21 4 100 kr
4 Tomas Ström Grängesbergs PK A2 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 36 / 20 20
5 Jonny Arbinger Sandvikens PSK A2 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 3 33 / 19 10
6 Tommy Rosenkrantz Falu Sport & PSK A2 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 1 6 / 4 3 / 3 33 / 18 8
7 Per-Erik Martin Uppsala Handeldvappenförening A2 6 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 33 / 17 3
8 Ashot Pouzsadanyan Österåkers Skyttecenter A2 6 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 3 32 / 16 5
9 Per Svedo Leksands PK A2 4 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 1 3 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 3 30 / 19 4

10 Kenneth Enberg Bollnäs PSK A2 5 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 1 0 / 0 5 / 3 6 / 5 28 / 15 0
11 Magnus Berlind Sandvikens PSK A2 6 / 2 4 / 2 0 / 0 3 / 2 3 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 4 25 / 15 12
12 Johny Sjöberg Falu Sport & PSK A2 4 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 3 0 / 0 21 / 12 2
13 Tom Jansson Håtuna PSSK A2 3 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 6 / 4 3 / 3 19 / 15 0
14 Göran Nord Stråtjära PSG A2 5 / 2 0 / 0 4 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 / 0 14 / 8 0

1 Martin Näslund Västerås PS A1 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 38 / 21 4 200 kr
2 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport & PSK A1 6 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 34 / 19 9
3 Anna Sjögren Ballongberget A1 5 / 2 0 / 0 1 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 5 25 / 16 0
4 Marcus Björkman Upsala Sportskytteklubb A1 2 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 1 0 / 0 2 / 2 1 / 1 14 / 10 0



Lagtävling

1 Sandvikens PSK 129 / 64 20 250 kr
Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK C3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 44 / 22 9
Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK C3 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 43 / 21 7
Bo Simu Sandvikens PSK C3 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 42 / 21 4

2 Råsbo PSK 128 / 64 16
Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK C3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 44 / 22 9
Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK C3 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 44 / 21 6
Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK C3 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 40 / 21 1

3 Söderhamns PSK 126 / 66 10
Larsa Dehlin Söderhamn PSK C3 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 43 / 22 4
Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamn PSK C3 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 42 / 22 2
Erik Åkerlind Söderhamn PSK C3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 41 / 22 4

4 Bollnäs PSK 125 / 63 11
Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK C3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 45 / 21 7
David Lindström Bollnäs PSK C3 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 44 / 22 2
Clas Olsson Bollnäs PSK C3 1 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 36 / 20 2

5 Gävle PK 120 / 62 17
Patrik Manlig Gävle PK C3 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 43 / 21 6
Stefan Zachrisson Gävle PK C2 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 41 / 22 7
Stig Rudeholm Gävle PK C1 6 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 36 / 19 4



Resultat KrM Fält B+C 2013 X-kretsen

Plac. Namn: Förening: Klass: Resultat: Summa: Poäng: Särskjutning:

G 1 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK C3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 45 / 21 7
S 2 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK C3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 44 / 22 9 6/4 6/4
B 3 David Lindström Bollnäs PSK C3 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 44 / 22 2 6/4 4/3

4 Fredrik Pehrson Ljusdals PK C3 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 44 / 22 5 5/3
5 Larsa Dehlin Söderhamn PSK C3 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 43 / 22 4
6 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK C3 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 43 / 21 7
7 Patrik Manlig Gävle PK C3 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 43 / 21 6
8 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamn PSK C3 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 42 / 22 2
9 Bo Simu Sandvikens PSK C3 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 42 / 21 4
10 Stefan Zachrisson Gävle PK C2 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 41 / 22 7
11 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamn PSK C3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 41 / 22 4
12 Christer Eriksson Sandvikens PSK C3 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 4 41 / 21 4
13 Matthias Dahlström Forsa PK C3 6 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 41 / 21 3
14 Anna Nilsson Forsa PK C3 6 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 41 / 21 0
15 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK C3 6 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 40 / 20 0
16 Christer Algotsson Söderhamn PSK C3 6 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 5 39 / 18 6
17 Lars Norin Stråtjära PSG C2 5 / 2 0 / 0 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 38 / 19 0
18 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK C3 6 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 5 37 / 21 0
19 Arne Johansson Sandvikens PSK C2 5 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 36 / 21 1
20 Jonny Arbinger Sandvikens PSK C2 5 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 4 36 / 21 1
21 Clas Olsson Bollnäs PSK C3 1 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 36 / 20 2
22 Robert Jonsson Forsa PK C3 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 36 / 20 2
23 Stig Rudeholm Gävle PK C1 6 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 36 / 19 4
24 P-O Persson Forsa PK C3 6 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 5 33 / 19 4
25 Magnus Berglind Sandvikens PSK C2 6 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 1 2 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 3 31 / 15 0
26 Kenneth Enberg Bollnäs PSK C2 6 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 27 / 17 4
27 Tony Holst Gävle PK C2 5 / 2 4 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 27 / 16 5
28 Ingela Manlig Gävle PK C2 5 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 3 2 / 2 0 / 0 0 / 0 5 / 3 3 / 3 20 / 14 0

1 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo Psk Vy 6 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 37 / 21 1
2 Göran Nordh Stråtjära PSG Vy 1 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 3 27 / 17 4

1 Knut Bratberg Sandvikens PSK Vä 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 43 / 22 2
2 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo Psk Vä 5 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 38 / 19 6



Plac. Namn: Förening: Klass: Resultat: Summa: Poäng: Särskjutning:

G 1 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamn PSK B3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 46 / 22 8
S 2 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK B3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 45 / 22 9
B 3 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK B3 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 44 / 22 9 6/4

4 Fredrik Pehrson Ljusdals PK B3 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 44 / 22 13 5/3
5 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamn PSK B3 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 44 / 21 7 WO
6 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK B3 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 5 43 / 22 1
7 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo Psk B3 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 39 / 22 3
8 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK B3 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 39 / 21 5
9 Matthias Dahlström Forsa PK B3 6 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 39 / 20 5
10 Clas Olsson Bollnäs PSK B3 6 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 5 39 / 19 0
11 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo Psk B2 6 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 36 / 18 5
12 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo Psk B2 6 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 36 / 18 5
13 Arne Johansson Sandvikens PSK B2 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 34 / 20 2
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